Anchorage Connectors
Boom Belt
• Attaches to boom arm
• Adjustable
• Allows for quick & easy installation
Suretyman™ Anchorage Sling
• 1” nylon tube webbing sewn into an endless loop
• Available in 2’, 4’, and 6’ lengths
• Can be hitched to an anchorage point using various
configurations
Anchorage
Connector Strap
Part No. 505282
Anchorage Connectors Ordering Information
Part No. Description
10042792 PointGuard residential anchorage connector strap, 3’ with D-ring
10042793 PointGuard residential anchorage connector strap, 3’
10042794 PointGuard concrete anchorage connector strap, 4’ with D-ring
10042795 PointGuard concrete anchorage connector strap, 4’
SSB22040 Boom belt, 1-3/4” nylon webbing, adjustable, one size fits all
SFP2267402 Suretyman anchorage sling, 2’ length
SFP2267404 Suretyman anchorage sling, 4’ length
SFP2267406 Suretyman anchorage sling, 6’ length
SFP2267503 Double D-ring Anchorage Connector Strap, 3’ length
SFP2267506 Double D-ring Anchorage Connector Strap, 6’ length
PointGuard™ Anchorage Connector Strap
• Economical
• Available in 2 models -
Residential Construction

Anchorage Connector Chain
Part No. 10003206
Anchorage Connectors Ordering Information
Part No. Description
505282 Anchorage  connector strap, nylon, 5’
505298 Anchorage connector strap, polyester, 5’
505314 Anchorage connector strap for RCD system, polyester
10003206 Anchorage connector chain
10023487 Thermatek anchorage connector strap
10026763 Replacement wear pad for Thermatek anchorage connector strap
10023490 Double D-ring anchorage connector strap with D-ring on each end
Double D-ring Anchorage
Connector Strap
Part No. 10023490
Thermatek Anchorage
Connector Strap
Part No. 10023487
Double D-ring Anchorage Connector Strap
• Standard lengths of 3 ft. & 6 ft.
• Standard D-ring on one end and
a large D-ring on the other end
Double D-ring Anchorage
Connector Strap
Part No. SFP2267506
Anchorage
Connector
Extension
Part No. 505233
Anchorage Connectors Ordering Information
Part No. Description
505233 1/4” wire rope, vinyl coated, fixed length, 5’, RL20 snaphook one
end, 3” O-ring on other end
506643 D-ring fitting BeamGrip, anchor connector
506673 Anchorage D-ring, swivel mount, zinc plated
506682 BeamGrip for beams with flange width: 3.94” to 5.64”
flange thickness: .205” to .659”
415171 flange width: 5.525” to 8.07”  flange thickness: .36” to 1.09”
415172 flange width: 8.06” to 10.475” flange thickness: .56” to .935”
415173 flange width: 10.265” to 12.8” flange thickness: .605” to 1.25”
SFP22N002B Anchorage chocker sling, red nylon, 1-3/4” x 16”
SFP22N002C Anchorage chocker sling, red nylon, 1-3/4” x 24”
SFP22N002D Anchorage chocker sling, red nylon, 1-3/4” x 36”
SFP3267502 Anchorage cable sling, 2’ length
SFP3267504 Anchorage cable sling, 4’ length
SFP3267506 Anchorage cable sling, 6’ length
Anchorage Cable

black anodized aluminum, galvanized steel, or
stainless steel  for attachment to concrete walls
Carabiner Ordering Information
Part No. Description
506259 Carabiner, 7/8” (22 mm) gate, twist lock, aluminum
506572 Carabiner, 7/8” (22 mm) gate, twist lock, steel
506308 Carabiner, 2” (50 mm) gate, twist lock, steel
SRCC413 Carabiner, 9/16” (14 mm) gate (small), autolocking, steel, with captive eye
SRCA613 Carabiner, 3/4” (19 mm) gate (medium), autolocking, aluminum
SRCA853 Carabiner, 1” (25 mm) gate (medium), autolocking, aluminum
SRCC643 Carabiner, 1” (25 mm) gate (large), autolocking, steel
SRCC734G Carabiner, 2.1” (52 mm) gate (extra large), autolocking, steel
SRCA722 Carabiner, 2.1” (52 mm) gate (extra large), autolocking, aluminum
SRCC963 Carabiner captive eye, autolocking, steel
SRCC641 Carabiner, large D design, 1.2” (32 mm) gate, screwgate, steel
SRCC642 Carabiner, large D design, 1.2” (32 mm) gate, auto-locking, steel
SRCC202 Carabiner, offset D design, 1” (25 mm) gate, super-safe, steel
SRCC740 Carabiner, offset D design, 2” (50 mm) gate, auto-locking, steel
Part No. 506259
• 7/8” (22mm) gate opening
• Autolocking
• Aluminum